Old Stagecoach Stop Foundation Membership Application

The work of the Old Stagecoach Stop Foundation is supported by memberships and donations. We invite you to join the Foundation at any one of the membership categories listed below. You will receive biannual mailings of the OSS News and invitations to special events sponsored by the Foundation.

Complete this form and mail to:

Old Stagecoach Stop Foundation, P.O. Box 585, Waynesville, MO 65583 Please make checks payable to Old Stagecoach Stop.

AddressCity/State/Zip	
You may use my email address for: [(please check all that apply)	☐ special event announcements ☐ OSS Newsletter ☐ membership renewal notice
Level of Membership:	
☐ Individual \$10 ☐ *Sponsor \$10	Family \$15 Patron \$25
*Sponsor and Life members will be re However, if you prefer to remain anon	•
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Would you like to volunteer some of y Stagecoach Stop? Please indicate all	
<ul> <li>Play musical instrument/Sing</li> <li>Arts and Crafts</li> <li>Sewing/Quilting/Needlework</li> <li>Baking/Cooking</li> <li>Antiques/Collecting</li> <li>Preservation/Restoration</li> <li>Site maintenance</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Exhibit development</li> <li>Artifacts/Archaeology</li> <li>Computer work</li> <li>Clerical work</li> <li>Gardening</li> <li>Tours</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>
Name	
How would you like to be contacted?	Phone
	D 11